
Polar Krypton 009 7 Seater Hybrid MPV Customized Petrol Fuel
Cars

Basic Information

China

Trumpchi

M8

Product Specification

50L

Front: McPherson Strut, Rear: Torsion Beam

150bhp@6000rpm

180mm

510L

200Nm@4000rpm

5.5m

17.1kmpl
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Suspension:

Max Power:

Ground Clearance:

Boot Space:

Max Torque:

Turning Radius:

Mileage (ARAI):

Highlight:

Shaanxi Xianghelixin Automobile Sales Service Co., Ltd.
petrolhybridcars.com
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Product Description

Front McPherson Strut Suspension - Polar Krypton 009 With Petrol Fuel Type

Product Description:
Petrol MPV Cars is a perfect choice for families looking for a reliable and comfortable car. The exterior is silver with a sleek design,
making it a perfect fit for any family. Its max power of 150bhp@6000rpm and an automatic transmission ensure a smooth ride and an
efficient drive. The car also comes with plenty of safety features such as ABS, airbags, EBD, and ESP for added protection. And the
turning radius of 5.5m and ground clearance of 180mm make the car agile and capable of handling any terrain. With its sleek silver
exterior, powerful engine, and plenty of safety features, Petrol MPV Cars is the perfect car for any family.

Features:
Product Name: Petrol MPV Cars
Max Power: 150bhp@6000rpm
Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Max Torque: 200Nm@4000rpm
Suspension: Front: McPherson Strut, Rear: Torsion Beam
Body Type: MPV
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Highlight: Pure electric, Silver, 18-inch Alloy Wheels
 

Technical Parameters:

Product Attribute Technical Parameters

Fuel Type Petrol

Max Torque 200Nm@4000rpm

Ground Clearance 180mm

Mileage (ARAI) 17.1kmpl

Tyre Size 205/60 R16

Suspension Front: McPherson Strut, Rear: Torsion Beam

Number of Seats 7

Boot Space 510L

Engine Displacement 2.0L

Body Type MPV

 

Applications:
The 2022 model of the Trumpchi M8 Petrol MPV is the perfect car for those who are looking for a reliable and efficient vehicle. This car
comes with a Polar krypton 009 engine, which has a displacement of 2.0L and offers excellent performance and fuel economy of
17.1kmpl. The suspension system is made up of a McPherson Strut in the front and a Torsion Beam in the rear, helping to provide
excellent handling and stability while driving. The M8 also features a MPV body type and comes with 205/60 R16 tyres, giving it great grip
and control. All in all, the Trumpchi M8 Petrol MPV is the perfect choice for those seeking a reliable, efficient, and comfortable ride.

 

Customization:
Customize Your Petrol MPV Cars
Brand Name: Trumpchi
Model Number: M8
Place of Origin: China
Engine Displacement: 2.0L
Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Suspension: Front: McPherson Strut, Rear: Torsion Beam
Body Type: MPV
Number of Seats: 7
Special Feature: Polar krypton 009, 2022 model, silver color
 

Support and Services:
Technical Support and Service for Petrol MPV Cars
At Petrol MPV Cars, we strive to provide customers with the best possible service and technical support for their vehicles. We have a
team of experienced and knowledgeable technicians who are available to answer any questions you may have about your vehicle.
Our technical support and service include:
Diagnostics & Troubleshooting
Repair & Maintenance
Parts & Accessories Installation
Warranty Information & Support
24/7 Phone Support
We are dedicated to providing excellent customer service and technical support. If you have any questions or concerns about your Petrol
MPV car, please do not hesitate to contact us.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping of Petrol MPV Cars
Our Petrol MPV Cars are securely packaged for shipping and protection. Each car is shipped in a specially designed box, lined with foam
to protect the product during transit.
The box also features an additional layer of foam padding to cushion the car against any shock or damage during shipment.
We also use a special packing tape to secure the box and ensure that the car is safe during transit.
 

FAQ:
Q&A
Q1: What is the brand name of Petrol MPV Cars?
A1: The brand name of Petrol MPV Cars is Trumpchi.



Q2: What is the model number of Petrol MPV Cars?
A2: The model number of Petrol MPV Cars is M8.
Q3: Where is Petrol MPV Cars made?
A3: Petrol MPV Cars is made in China.
Q4: Does Petrol MPV Cars have a warranty?
A4: Please refer to the product manual for details of warranty.
Q5: Does Petrol MPV Cars come with any accessories?
A5: Please refer to the product manual for details of accessories included.

 18702965875  xunqin419@gmail.com  petrolhybridcars.com

Room 2307, Shanxi Securities Building, No.2 Gaoxin Road, Lianhu District, Xi 'an City, Shaanxi Province

Shaanxi Xianghelixin Automobile Sales Service Co., Ltd.
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